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Pearl East to Big Daddy Bagels and Return

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route

0.9 0.9 ← L

1.1 0.2 → Slight R

1.2 0.1 ← L

1.2 0.0 → R onto Valmont Rd

3.5 2.3 ← L onto N 75th St

6.2 2.7 → R onto Lookout Rd

6.7 0.5 ← L onto N 79th St

8.7 2.0 → R onto Niwot Rd

10.7 2.0 ← L onto N 95th St

12.7 2.0 → R onto Plateau Rd

13.8 1.1 ← Plateau Rd turns

slightly L and

becomes N 105th St

14.0 0.2 ↑ Continue onto

Plateau Rd

14.3 0.3 ← L onto 100 Year Party

Ct

14.3 miles.  +438/-699 feet

14.5 0.2 → R onto Tenacity Dr

14.6 0.2 ← L onto 100 Year Party

Ct

14.8 0.2 → R onto Plateau Rd

15.1 0.3 ↑ Continue onto N

105th St

15.2 0.2 → N 105th St turns

slightly R and

becomes Plateau Rd

16.3 1.1 ← L onto N 95th St

18.4 2.0 → R onto Niwot Rd

20.4 2.0 ← L onto N 79th St

22.4 2.0 → R onto Lookout Rd

22.8 0.5 ← L onto N 75th St

25.6 2.7 → R onto Valmont Rd

27.8 2.3 → R

27.9 0.0 ← L

28.1 0.3 ← Slight L

13.8 miles.  +659/-438 feet

28.4 0.3 → R

29.1 0.6 ↑ End of Route, Pearl

East

29.1 0.0 ⚑ End of route

1.0 miles.  +33/-0 feet


